F1000N
Known for Reliability
Since 1921
The BIRO F1000N, Food/Patty
Forming Machine was designed as
an entry level machine for any size
business. This NEW machine can
deliver up to 1,300 cycles per hour.

             representative for more drum options. Note: Maximum product thickness of  the 5.12”(130mm) diameter hole
             drum is .79”(20mm) thick.
Hopper Capacity: 4.2 Gallons – 16 Liters (Approximately 22 pounds.)
Machine Output:  Depending on product type, product temperature, and drum selection.
	 Approximately 1300 cycles per hour with single cavity drum.
	 Approximately 2600 cycles per hour with double cavity drum.
Standard Features: Operating/Service manual  •  Drum & Hopper Cover, Safety Switches •  Fixed Speed  •  Stainless Steel
	 Feed Paddle  • 15 ⅜”(390.5 mm) Conveyor Belt  •  Manual Wire Cleaner  •  1- Single round hole drum, white
	 poly (See Drum Mold below)  •  	Auto-feed Paper Attachment (accepts up to 5½”(139.7 mm) square paper,
	 two packs included with machine. Approximately 1330 sheets.)  •  Disassembly for cleaning without tools.
Options (Extra Cost): Longer (72”) Conveyor Belt Assembly • Additional Patty Paper • Additional Drums.
Certifications: N.S.F., E.T.L.
HP VOLTS AMPS HERTZ PH STATUS
STD1603.0115½
Standard -Select One Single Round Hole Mold (DIA.)
F9320000-70       2.76”     70mm
F9320000-90       3.54”     90mm
  F9320000-100     3.94”     100mm
F9320000-110     4.33”     110mm
F9320000-120     4.72”     120mm
F9320000-127     5.00”     127mm
F9320000-130     5.12”     130mm
F9320000-115     4.53”     115mm
F9320000-1-10070	 100mm x 70mm
F9320000-1-12080	 120mm x 80mm
Round Double Hole - EC
F9320002-8-50    1.97”    50mm
Oval Single Hole  - ECDouble Rectangle Hole - EC
F9320002-2-9030	   90mm x 30mm
Square Single Hole - EC
F9320000-3-100100	 100mm x 100mm
Rectangle Single Hole - EC
F9320000-7-10070	 100mm x 70mm
Ask about other Shapes and
Sizes not shown. EC = Extra Cost
3.94” x 2.76”
4.72” x 3.15”